LED vanity
The flexibility of our LED vanity will give you many options to
work with. It can be installed horizontally or vertically, and is
available in 2 finishes.
Deco  |  dalslighting.com  62
Specifications
Over 50,000 hours of service life
Warm white light output
Round frosted glass lens
ADA compliant
Low power consumption
120 V AC direct connection
Excellent color rendering
Superior color consistency
Integrated dimmable direct AC LED
technology
Suitable for damp locations
Finish
CH	 Chrome
SN 	 Satin nickel
Order example
LEDVAN002-36-CH
LEDVAN002-36 36” round lens vanity
fixture in a chrome finish
Model Size Watts Delivered lumens LED lumens CRI Color °T Voltage
LEDVAN002-24 24" 24 W 1660 lm 2140 lm 80 3000 K 120 V
LEDVAN002-36 36" 32 W 2065 lm 3080 lm 80 3000 K 120 V
Depth: 3-1/2” (8.9 cm)
4-1/4”
(10.8 cm)
24”
(60 cm)
36”
(90 cm)
4-1/4”
(10.8 cm)
LEDVAN002-24 LEDVAN002-36
24"
4 ¼"
Depth: 3 ½"
LEDVAN002-24
LEDVAN002-36
4 ¼"
Depth: 3 ½"
Depth: 3-1/2” (8.9 cm)
4-1/4”
(10.8 cm)
24”
(60 cm)
36”
(90 cm)
4-1/4”
(10.8 cm)
LEDVAN002-24 LEDVAN002-36
36"
Deco  |  dalslighting.com  63